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Anglo Indian

Defence

Ex-Defence

J&K Migrants

NCC

CATEG_CD

CATEG_CD

CATEG_CD

CATEG_CD

CATEG_CD

 M001ME  BMC  Bangalore

 M101DE  GDC  Bangalore

 M001ME  BMC  Bangalore

 M003ME  KIMS  Bangalore

 M023ME  AIMS  Bellur, Mandya
Dist.
 M024ME  MIMS  Mandya

 M061ME  JJMMC  Davangere

 M101DE  GDC  Bangalore

 M555DE  KVGDC  Sullia

 M025ME  HIMS  Hassan

 M035ME  SNMC  Bagalkot

 M037ME  BIMS  Belgaum

 M043ME  NMC  Raichur

 M113DE  RGDC  Bangalore

 M001ME  BMC  Bangalore

 M021ME  MMC  Mysore

 M024ME  MIMS  Mandya

 M025ME  HIMS  Hassan

 M031ME  KMC  Hubli

 M037ME  BIMS  Belgaum

 M041ME  VIMS  Bellary

 M044ME  BDIMS  Bidar

 M045ME  RIMS  Raichur

 M063ME  SIMS  Shimoga

 M101DE  GDC  Bangalore

 M448DE  GDCRI  Bellary

 M010ME  AJIMS  Mangalore

 M020ME  SBMC  Chitradurga

 M031ME  KMC  Hubli

 M035ME  SNMC  Bagalkot

College Code&Name

College Code&Name

College Code&Name

College Code&Name

College Code&Name

Medical

Dental

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Dental

Dental

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Dental

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Dental

Dental

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats
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NCC

Physical Disabled

CATEG_CD

CATEG_CD

 M036ME  SDMMC  Dharwad

 M041ME  VIMS  Bellary

 M042ME  MRMC  Gulbarga

 M044ME  BDIMS  Bidar

 M054ME  KVGMC  Sullia

 M062ME  SSIMS  Davangere

 M103DE  VSDC  Bangalore

 M336DE  PMNGMDC  Bagalkot

 M551DE  CIDS  Virajpet

 M556DE  AJIDS  Mangalore

 M662DE  C.D.S.  Davangere

 M001ME  BMC  Bangalore

 M002ME  Dr.AMC  Bangalore

 M003ME  KIMS  Bangalore

 M004ME  MSRMC  Bangalore

 M005ME  KBNIMS  Gulbarga

 M008ME  MVJMC  Channasandra,
Bangalore
 M009ME  VIMSRC  Bangalore

 M010ME  AJIMS  Mangalore

 M012ME  RRMCH  Bangalore

 M020ME  SBMC  Chitradurga

 M021ME  MMC  Mysore

 M023ME  AIMS  Bellur, Mandya
Dist.
 M024ME  MIMS  Mandya

 M025ME  HIMS  Hassan

 M031ME  KMC  Hubli

 M033ME  AAMC  Bijapur

 M035ME  SNMC  Bagalkot

 M036ME  SDMMC  Dharwad

 M037ME  BIMS  Belgaum

 M041ME  VIMS  Bellary

 M042ME  MRMC  Gulbarga

 M043ME  NMC  Raichur

 M044ME  BDIMS  Bidar

 M045ME  RIMS  Raichur

College Code&Name

College Code&Name

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Course

Course

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

1

4

1

2

3

3

1

2

1

3

2

2

2

3

2

Seats

Seats
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Physical Disabled

Scouts & Guides

CATEG_CD

CATEG_CD

 M050ME  FMIMER  Mangalore

 M051ME  KMC  Mangalore (MAHE-
Univ.)
 M054ME  KVGMC  Sullia

 M055ME  KMCMPL  Manipal (MAHE-
Univ.)
 M061ME  JJMMC  Davangere

 M062ME  SSIMS  Davangere

 M063ME  SIMS  Shimoga

 M064ME  SGIMS  Bangalore

 M065ME  SIMRC  Mukka,Mangalore

 M066ME  ESIMC  Bangalore

 M101DE  GDC  Bangalore

 M103DE  VSDC  Bangalore

 M112DE  O.D.C.  Bangalore

 M113DE  RGDC  Bangalore

 M118DE  BIDS  Bangalore

 M224DE  F.D.C.  Mysore

 M225DE  SHDCH  Hassan

 M333DE  AADC  Bijapur

 M335DE  MMDC  Belgaum

 M336DE  PMNGMDC  Bagalkot

 M337DE  SDMDC  Dharwad

 M442DE  H.K.E.D.C.  Gulbarga

 M443DE  RABCTDC  Gulbarga

 M444DE  HKSTDC  Humnabad

 M445DE  SBPIDS  Bidar

 M446DE  AMEDC  Raichur

 M447DE  NDC  Raichur

 M448DE  GDCRI  Bellary

 M551DE  CIDS  Virajpet

 M555DE  KVGDC  Sullia

 M662DE  C.D.S.  Davangere

 M663DE  SETDC  Shimoga

 M664DE  SJMDC  Chitradurga

 M021ME  MMC  Mysore

 M045ME  RIMS  Raichur

College Code&Name

College Code&Name

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Medical

Medical

Course

Course

1

1

1

1

3

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Seats

Seats
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Scouts & Guides

Sports

CATEG_CD

CATEG_CD

 M050ME  FMIMER  Mangalore

 M061ME  JJMMC  Davangere

 M063ME  SIMS  Shimoga

 M104DE  MSRDC  Bangalore

 M661DE  B.D.C.  Davangere

 M001ME  BMC  Bangalore

 M004ME  MSRMC  Bangalore

 M005ME  KBNIMS  Gulbarga

 M025ME  HIMS  Hassan

 M041ME  VIMS  Bellary

 M044ME  BDIMS  Bidar

 M114DE  R.R.D.C.  Bangalore

 M335DE  MMDC  Belgaum

 M444DE  HKSTDC  Humnabad

 M448DE  GDCRI  Bellary

College Code&Name

College Code&Name

Medical

Medical

Medical

Dental

Dental

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Dental

Dental

Dental

Dental

Course

Course

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Seats

Seats


